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Por. Š.č. Celé meno Značka Obsah (Por.) Trieda 1.tr. jazda Por. 1. f. jazda Por. 2. f. jazda Por. 3. f.jazda Por. Čas Odstup

1 222 HERC Peter SUZUKI 999 (1) Drag 6.890 (6) 6.119 (1) + 6.442 (3) 6.119

2 144 CEROVSKÝ Ondrej KAWASAKI 999 (1) Open 6.954 (8) 6.366 (2) + 6.499 (4) + 6.488 (3) 6.366 0.247

3 80 PETÖ Viliam SUZUKI 999 (1) Street 1000+ 6.516 (1) 6.452 (4) + 6.432 (1) 6.432 0.313

4 119 BARÁTH Peter SUZUKI 999 (2) Open 6.522 (2) 6.435 (3) + 6.692 (8) + 6.475 (1) 6.435 0.316

5 28 MUCZKA Milan KAWASAKI 998 (2) Drag 6.819 (4) 6.499 (5) + 6.438 (2) + 6.615 (5) 6.438 0.319

6 35 VÁGÓ Július SUZUKI 999 (2) Street 1000+ 6.758 (3) 6.578 (6) + 6.652 (6) + 6.479 (2) 6.479 0.360

7 60 ULIČNÝ Marek SUZUKI 120 (3) Drag 7.535 (14) 6.676 (7) + 6.538 (5) + 6.549 (4) 6.538 0.419

8 56 NÉMETH Dávid YAMAHA 999 (3) Street 1000+ 6.881 (5) 6.917 (9) + 6.665 (7) + 7.210 (11) 6.665 0.546

9 133 CEROVSKÝ Ondrej SUZUKI 749 (1) Street 900 6.920 (7) 6.824 (8) + 6.773 (9) + 6.808 (6) 6.773 0.654

10 23 PLACHÝ Stanislav SUZUKI 750 (2) Street 900 7.159 (10) 7.043 (10) + 6.907 (10) + 6.837 (7) 6.837 0.718

11 84 HAVRANOVÁ Zuzana YAMAHA 599 (1) Street 600 7.785 (19) 7.731 (21) + 7.025 (11) + 7.347 (13) 7.025 0.906

12 150 DOKA Marek DUCATI 1198 (1) custom 7.715 (18) 7.502 (15) + 7.210 (13) + 7.128 (8) 7.128 1.009

13 127 ŠKRABAN Ivan SUZUKI 750 (3) Street 900 7.051 (9) 7.154 (11) + 7.147 (12) + 7.183 (9) 7.147 1.028

14 70 KOČIŠ Peter KAWASAKI 600 (2) Street 600 7.525 (13) 7.323 (12) + 7.255 (14) + 7.199 (10) 7.199 1.080

15 54 HARNIŠ Martin YAMAHA 1000 (2) custom 7.672 (17) 7.475 (14) + 7.668 (19) + 7.280 (12) 7.280 1.161

16 87 GRAMBLIČKA Michal YAMAHA 998 (4) Street 1000+ 7.668 (16) 7.386 (13) + 7.314 (15) + 7.470 (14) 7.314 1.195

17 71 VAŠKO Ľubomír YAMAHA 1000 (5) Street 1000+ 7.547 (15) 7.516 (16) + 7.485 (16) + 7.482 (15) 7.482 1.363

18 43 JURÍK Milan SUZUKI 600 (3) Street 600 7.898 (22) 7.576 (18) + 7.555 (17) + 7.945 (23) 7.555 1.436

19 96 BOHUŠ Martin HONDA 599 (4) Street 600 7.965 (23) 7.562 (17) + 7.862 (23) + 7.582 (17) 7.562 1.443

20 112 KRAČMER Peter KAWASAKI 600 (5) Street 600 7.367 (11) 7.660 (19) + 7.573 (18) + 7.576 (16) 7.573 1.454

21 57 MRÁZ Peter KAWASAKI 600 (6) Street 600 7.760 (22) + 7.781 (21) + 7.660 (18) 7.660 1.541

22 73 VAŠKOVÁ Danka YAMAHA 600 (7) Street 600 7.796 (20) 8.041 (24) + 7.679 (20) + 7.724 (19) 7.679 1.560

23 79 GALANSKÝ Ján SUZUKI 750 (4) Street 900 7.520 (12) 7.717 (20) + 7.847 (22) + 7.745 (20) 7.717 1.598

24 30 VARGA Marián KAWASAKI 750 (5) Street 900 8.126 (24) 7.790 (23) + 7.939 (24) + 7.847 (21) 7.790 1.671

25 22 KOSTOLNÝ Peter YAMAHA 600 (8) Street 600 8.569 (26) 8.134 (25) + 8.028 (26) + 7.902 (22) 7.902 1.783

26 45 MIŠOVIČ Ľuboš HONDA 800 (1) Enduro 7.870 (21) 8.207 (26) + 7.947 (25) + 7.971 (24) 7.947 1.828

27 52 ŠKRABAN Peter YAMAHA 900 (2) Enduro 8.307 (25) 8.357 (27) + 8.649 (27) + 8.637 (25) 8.357 2.238

28 146 SEDLÁKOVÁ Sabina KAWASAKI 400 (1) Street 400 9.614 (28) + 8.989 (28) + 9.031 (26) 8.989 2.870

29 47 WERNER Eduard KAWASAKI 400 (3) Open 10.486 (27) 10.306 (29) + 10.271 (29) + 10.183 (27) 10.183 4.064

30 109 PIRYOVÁ Lenka SUZUKI 499 (9) Street 600 11.262 (28) 10.675 (30) + 11.542 (30) + 11.204 (28) 10.675 4.556

31 117 PLACHÝ Peter Pionier 60 (2) Street 400 15.885 (29) 16.051 (31) + 15.726 (31) + 15.893 (29) 15.726 9.607

32 19 VEREŠ Michal Pionier 50 (3) Street 400 16.675 (30) 17.761 (32) + 17.476 (32) + 17.933 (30) 17.476 11.357
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Por. Š.č. Celé meno Značka (Por.) Trieda Čas Odstup

1 80 PETÖ Viliam SUZUKI (1) Street 1000+ 6.516
2 119 BARÁTH Peter SUZUKI (1) Open 6.522 0.006

3 35 VÁGÓ Július SUZUKI (2) Street 1000+ 6.758 0.242

4 28 MUCZKA Milan KAWASAKI (1) Drag 6.819 0.303

5 56 NÉMETH Dávid YAMAHA (3) Street 1000+ 6.881 0.365

6 222 HERC Peter SUZUKI (2) Drag 6.890 0.374

7 133 CEROVSKÝ Ondrej SUZUKI (1) Street 900 6.920 0.404

8 144 CEROVSKÝ Ondrej KAWASAKI (2) Open 6.954 0.438

9 127 ŠKRABAN Ivan SUZUKI (2) Street 900 7.051 0.535

10 23 PLACHÝ Stanislav SUZUKI (3) Street 900 7.159 0.643

11 112 KRAČMER Peter KAWASAKI (1) Street 600 7.367 0.851

12 79 GALANSKÝ Ján SUZUKI (4) Street 900 7.520 1.004

13 70 KOČIŠ Peter KAWASAKI (2) Street 600 7.525 1.009

14 60 ULIČNÝ Marek SUZUKI (3) Drag 7.535 1.019

15 71 VAŠKO Ľubomír YAMAHA (4) Street 1000+ 7.547 1.031

16 87 GRAMBLIČKA Michal YAMAHA (5) Street 1000+ 7.668 1.152

17 54 HARNIŠ Martin YAMAHA (1) custom 7.672 1.156

18 150 DOKA Marek DUCATI (2) custom 7.715 1.199

19 84 HAVRANOVÁ Zuzana YAMAHA (3) Street 600 7.785 1.269

20 73 VAŠKOVÁ Danka YAMAHA (4) Street 600 7.796 1.280

21 45 MIŠOVIČ Ľuboš HONDA (1) Enduro 7.870 1.354

22 43 JURÍK Milan SUZUKI (5) Street 600 7.898 1.382

23 96 BOHUŠ Martin HONDA (6) Street 600 7.965 1.449

24 30 VARGA Marián KAWASAKI (5) Street 900 8.126 1.610

25 52 ŠKRABAN Peter YAMAHA (2) Enduro 8.307 1.791

26 22 KOSTOLNÝ Peter YAMAHA (7) Street 600 8.569 2.053

27 47 WERNER Eduard KAWASAKI (3) Open 10.486 3.970

28 109 PIRYOVÁ Lenka SUZUKI (8) Street 600 11.262 4.746

29 117 PLACHÝ Peter Pionier (1) Street 400 15.885 9.369

30 19 VEREŠ Michal Pionier (2) Street 400 16.675 10.159


